
College Department Name Link
College of Agriculture Animal Sciences Dr. Kosta Simintiras https://faculty.lsu.edu/csimintiras/biography.php
College of Agriculture Animal Sciences Dr. Erin Oberhaus https://www.lsuagcenter.com/profiles/eoberhaus
College of Agriculture Animal Sciences Dr. Vinicius Moreira https://www.lsuagcenter.com/profiles/vmoreira
College of Agriculture Entomology Dr. Rodrigo Diaz https://www.lsu.edu/departments/entomology/diaz.html
College of Agriculture Nutrition and Food Sciences Dr. Georgianna Tuuri https://www.lsu.edu/departments/nfs/people/tuuri/index.htm#p2
College of Agriculture Plant Pathology and Crop Physiology Dr. Sara Thomas-Sharma https://www.lsu.edu/agriculture/plant/about/faculty-staff/thomas-sharma.php
College of Agriculture Plant, Environmental, And Soil Sciences Dr. Lauren Lazaro https://www.lsuagcenter.com/profiles/llazaro
College of Agriculture Plant, Environmental, And Soil Sciences Dr. Luciano Shiratsuchi https://www.lsuagcenter.com/profiles/Lshiratsuchi
College of Engineering Biological Engineering Dr. Marybeth Lima https://lsucommunityplaygroundproject.weebly.com/
College of Engineering Chemical Engineering Dr. Adam Melvin https://faculty.lsu.edu/melvin/
College of Engineering Chemical Engineering Dr. Krishnaswamy Nandakumar https://www.lsu.edu/eng/che/people/faculty/nandakumar.php
College of Engineering Computer Science Dr. Hao Wang https://intellisys.haow.ca/
College of Engineering Computer Science Dr. Jinwei Ye https://ivlab.cse.lsu.edu/
College of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Dr. Amy Copeland https://faculty.lsu.edu/copelanlab/
College of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Dr. Anna Long https://sites01.lsu.edu/faculty/longlab/
College of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Dr. Don Zhang https://randmlab.owlstown.net/
College of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Dr. Emily Elliott https://faculty.lsu.edu/eelliottlab/index.php
College of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Dr. Janet McDonald https://www.lsu.edu/hss/psychology/faculty/cognitive/mcdonald.php
College of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Dr. Jason Harman https://faculty.lsu.edu/jharmanlab/
College of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Dr. Jason Hicks https://www.lsu.edu/hss/psychology/faculty/cognitive/hicks.php
College of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Dr. Julia Buckner https://faculty.lsu.edu/aabc/
College of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Dr. Matthew Calamia https://faculty.lsu.edu/mcalamia/
College of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Dr. Melissa Beck https://faculty.lsu.edu/becklab/index.php
College of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Dr. Vanessa Burke https://www.lsu.edu/hss/psychology/faculty/industrial/vanessa_burke.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Anastasios Vourekas https://faculty.lsu.edu/avourekas/
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Christine Lattin https://www.christinelattin.com/
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Craig Hart https://www.lsu.edu/science/biosci/faculty-and-staff/faculty-pages/hart.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Daijiang Li https://www.dlilab.com/
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. David Donze https://www.lsu.edu/science/biosci/faculty-and-staff/faculty-pages/donzed.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Dominique Homberger https://faculty.lsu.edu/dhomberger/about-me.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Grover Waldrop https://www.lsu.edu/science/biosci/faculty-and-staff/faculty-pages/waldrop.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Huangen Ding https://sites01.lsu.edu/faculty/hding/
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Jacob Esselstyn https://esselstyn.github.io/
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. James Cronin https://www.jcronin.biology.lsu.edu/
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Jeremy Brown https://www.lsu.edu/science/biosci/faculty-and-staff/faculty-pages/brown.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Jiaqi Tan https://jiaqitan.wixsite.com/mysite
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. John Larkin https://www.lsu.edu/science/biosci/faculty-and-staff/faculty-pages/larkin.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Karen Maruska https://www.lsu.edu/science/biosci/faculty-and-staff/faculty-pages/maruska.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Laura Lagomarsino https://www.lsu.edu/science/biosci/faculty-and-staff/faculty-pages/lagomarsino.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Mark Batzer https://biosci-batzerlab.biology.lsu.edu/
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Naohiro Kato https://www.lsu.edu/science/biosci/faculty-and-staff/faculty-pages/kato.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Nicholas Mason http://mason-lab.org/
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Patrick DiMario https://www.lsu.edu/science/biosci/faculty-and-staff/faculty-pages/dimario.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Rui Lu https://www.lsu.edu/science/biosci/faculty-and-staff/faculty-pages/lu.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Stephania Cormier https://www.lsu.edu/srp/welcome.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Steven Hand https://www.lsu.edu/science/biosci/faculty-and-staff/faculty-pages/hand.php
College of Science Biological Sciences Dr. Tosha Kelly https://tosharkelly.wixsite.com/toshakelly
College of Science Chemistry Dr. Andrew Maverick https://sites01.lsu.edu/faculty/maverick/
College of Science Chemistry Dr. Donghui Zhang https://sites01.lsu.edu/faculty/dhzhang/
College of Science Chemistry Dr. Gerald Schneider https://faculty.lsu.edu/gjschneider/index.php
College of Science Chemistry Dr. Graca Vicente https://faculty.lsu.edu/vicente/index.php
College of Science Chemistry Dr. Huili Yao https://www.lsu.edu/science/chemistry/contact_pages/facultypics.php
College of Science Chemistry Dr. John Pojman http://www.pojman.com/home/
College of Science Chemistry Dr. Kermit Murray http://mass-spec.lsu.edu/
College of Science Chemistry Dr. Noémie Elgrishi https://faculty.lsu.edu/noemie/index.php



College of Science Chemistry Dr. Semin Lee https://www.seminlee.com/
College of Science Mathematics Dr. Fang-Ting Tu https://sites.google.com/view/ft-tu/home
College of Science Mathematics Dr. Frank Neubrander https://www.math.lsu.edu/~neubrand/
College of Science Mathematics Dr. Hongchao Zhang https://www.math.lsu.edu/~hozhang/
College of Science Mathematics Dr. Kevin Schreve https://sites.google.com/site/kevinschreve/home
College of Science Mathematics Dr. Michael Malisoff https://www.math.lsu.edu/~malisoff/
College of Science Mathematics Dr. Shawn Walker https://www.math.lsu.edu/~walker/


